PST3 THERMAL DIE
5.0mm x 5.0mm
S G D D 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
76
Rs 13 14 15 16 17 18 Rs
20
21
22

SHEET 3 OF 4
40:1
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
DIE/WAFER
PAD
DIE SIZE
PAD MATERIAL OPTIONS
PST = SINGLE DIE
PSTW = UNSAWN WAFER
               5" (125mm)
PST B
     B = 120μm SQ
5 A
DIE THINNING
BG200- --3
SERIES
2 =  5.0mm
      A = Al98, Si1.0, Cu1.0
CODE MILMM
5.085 200
CODE MM MIL
0.025"NONE 635μM
0.021"530μMBG530
0.017"430μMBG430
0.014"360μMBG360
0.010"250μMBG250
0.008"200μMBG200
00.06"150μMBG150
0.004"100μMBG100
36 PCS
SIZE
W
QTY
5mm
TRAY
2-INCH
PACKAGING
A130021A
SCALE REVDRAWING NO.SIZE
TITLE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 4 OF 4
NONE
PST3 THERMAL DIE
5.0mm x 5.0mm